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Show details  Athletes: 150  Horses: 243

CSI2*-W  11/11/2021 - 14/11/2021 Athletes: 78 Horses: 153

Austria Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

JARITZ, Jennifer (10111791) - NEKTINI (105KT49)
WS FBI (105KG00)

Bulgaria Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

NIAGOLOV, Angel (10011432) - CHACCBALL (106YG26)
CHACCATO PS (106US06)
MOZART VAN'T HEIKE (106DC11)

Czech Republic Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

VINGRALKOVA, Sara (10117841) - KAS - SINI DC (105ON60)
MEGA SPECIAL DC (105OG27)
DAMOCLES FROM SECOND LIFE Z (105XQ15)

Estonia Athletes: 4 Horses: 7

KLETTENBERG, Gunnar (10001517) - B CAPTAIN NORMAN (105TN62)
ESPRIT DU BUISSON Z (106EF88)
HUNTER (106LR36)

LEHTSAAR, Berit (10155862) - SOLEI SOLEI (105RK99)
C QASTANIA (106CQ60)

RAAG, Urmas (10002997) - VENTISETTE (106IY16)
VARULA, Lene (10193816) - LOPEZ (104OW42)

Germany Athletes: 3 Horses: 6

GNEITING, Maria (10184737) - QUESTINO (106GV42)

KÖLZ, Michael (10034781) - CELLATO (106CB50)  (Late Entry)
DUBAI BLH (105KI92)  (Late Entry)
LEXIE GREY (105PN07)  (Late Entry)

VON ESSEN, Katharina (10037053) - C - LOONA NRW (106SC00)
CALINA (105OP38)

Great Britain Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

EL DAHAN, Sameh (10021793) - WKD AIMEZ MOI (104PY20)
SUMA'S ZORRO (102NF64)
WICKED ENIGMA (105MN19)

Greece Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

TOULOUPIS, Aggelos (10070422) - LORD MEXX (106NA20)
BLUE BALOU 5 (106ZN59)
JARDY (106PO13)

Hungary Athletes: 3 Horses: 7
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CZÉKUS, Zoltán (10019156) - DISCO (105NE39)
CARUNDY (106XZ70)
CASTRO (106BP21)

JARMY, Vince (10097400) - JB KORONAOR (105GX60)
CHRIS CROSS (106LB26)

SZUHAI, Péter (10095912) - CASINO ROYAL Z (105GS73)
TANJA (103YQ43)

Latvia Athletes: 3 Horses: 5

ARKHIPOVA, Anna (10112274) - HEESAMAR (105YZ37)
LIVIANA (105YZ32)

PENELE, Laura (10080108) - DUNDAS V.D.M. (104LN27)
CHAMANN DU VERCOL (106TJ19)

SAKUROVS, Aleksandrs (10011036) - FILLMORE DB (105HQ99)

Lithuania Athletes: 5 Horses: 11

MAKARAUSKAS, Ignas (10154386) - HAVE FUN (106EF37)

PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) - QUIRADOS AS (105BD66)
ARMANDA (106QN68)

PETRAITIS, Kristupas (10057817) - NICKO P (107KV83)  (Late Entry)
IVITA (106MG97)  (Late Entry)

PETRAITIS, Matas (10035569) - GOLDCOAST VDL (105RB69)
HOLLE (107FP82)
HEINEKEN (106GC33)

PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - LINKOLNS (106ET48)
SHERLOCK (105QO51)
GIGOLLO (104HS32)

Luxembourg Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

EWEN, Marcel (10002119) - CASANOVA 468 (105AZ77)
LADERAS FLANDRIA (105HI91)
BIG SPENDER Z (107FA11)

Netherlands Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

BONHOF, Kars (10090400) - CANTONA TN (106MA86)
HERNANDEZ TN (106DT12)

Poland Athletes: 48 Horses: 86

BAWLOWICZ, Katarzyna (10004649) - FULL PLEASURE (104PA27)

BETKOWSKI, Marcin (10017404) - INDIVAR (106RW68)
BLASZCZAK, Julia (10152522) - CORCON (104PU85)

LIGHTNING 100 (104UB53)
BOBIK, Jan (10064709) - HASALA (107CL11)

OLE (106HH61)
FARMER (104BS31)

BRZÓSKA, Lukasz (10021322) - JERNILLA (106SA66)
QUICKLENSKY (105QZ08)
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GRZEGORZEWSKI, Adam (10054429) - HAPPYLINA (106CF66)
STAKATA (106CO79)
ROMERO 118 (106OP27)

GRZELCZYK, Kamil (10113493) - WIBARO (104OY63)  (Late Entry)
MISTER DR HEIGL (105RP51)  (Late Entry)
FRUGO (106AZ41)  (Late Entry)

HANDZLIK, Maciej (10221327) - FIORA SUNRISE (107DG88)
HESTKOWSKI, Robert (10110638) - PIEROT (104CI80)
JONCZYK, Lukasz (10002083) - GINO (105SL31)
JURKOWSKI, Pawel (10002502) - CLINTORADO (104OR85)
KIECON, Msciwoj (10019199) - BAIKA COT CHAT (105UA65)

DIGISPORT CODEINA (106MG81)
KALYPSO VAN HET LINDEHOF (105OT52)

KIEMPA, Mateusz (10063864) - JALANDAHAR (105AZ41)
KIERZNOWSKA, Aleksandra (10117343) - ATOMIUM L (105GM16)
KIERZNOWSKI, Hubert (10001618) - AMERIQUE LANDAIS (106AB98)

LOUIS VAN HET KLUIZEBOS (106GG68)
KLAPINSKA, Laura (10147453) - FIDELIO (103VT09)

CAPTAIN (103NS07)
KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - SONET (106JA03)

WINCHESTER (104NJ26)
OGANO'S BOY Z (105QU15)

KONIECZNA, Roza (10171640) - DARIDO B (106HI67)
KOZA, Lukasz (10007926) - BALLANTINA (106HY39)
KOZA, Paulina (10064964) - KONTADOR VD MOLENDREEF (105GA52)
KOZIOL, Klara (10154389) - ROCKY (105FT01)
KUBIAK, Dawid (10017401) - ANASTACIA III (104FY30)

ESTORIL FORTUNA (104GY66)
SZULER (105DW46)

LEWANDOWSKI, Aleksander (10185473) - CANWERO (106CC05)
JAZZMIR VAN HET HALDERTHOF (104SV21)

LUDWICZAK, Krzysztof (10011038) - CROS BLUE (105CG89)
NIKO (106CL87)
CONFUA (107CH35)

LUSINA-GOLAS, Aleksandra (10005794) - CAMBEL I G (105DZ28)
CONI I G. (105DW63)
BRAVEHEART VAN DE BISSCHOP Z (106KH86)

MARUSZAK, Lena (10222059) - CANJER HST (105RI36)
JETOULON VAN DE RIETVENNE (106WJ94)

MISKIEWICZ, Tomasz (10077586) - STAKKATO LAZAR (106PN25)
VELVET LAZAR (106PN24)

MURDZIA, Seweryn (10119999) - T GOLD QUIDAME II Z (106UD29)
NICPON, Adam (10033929) - ZERO Z (105WU35)

CLAPTON (106WJ35)
COUNTER (105QH49)

OLSZEWSKA, Agnieszka (10092431) - INNOCENCE (105WU26)
PALMOWSKA, Natalia (10115489) - DR. JONES (104PU77)

LVIV PKZ (105WQ90)
PARKITNY, Maximilian (10139219) - DURANO W (103WG23)

CRONA LVP Z (106IC37)
PAWLICKA, Dajana (10104076) - CAPPUCCINO (105XI76)

COME ON UWE (106TU04)
POLOWCZYK, Hubert (10017435) - COURTNEY 11 (104ZE87)

M BLUE'S BOY Z (105RM88)
PRYMEK, Zuzanna (10165058) - DYLLANO (104KW60)
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RETKA, Krzysztof (10043608) - SUEDWINDS AMANDA (104NQ43)
ROSICKA-TYSZKO, Joanna (10017395) - CARIBOU (106GS20)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - JERICO (104RI79)

QUICK STEP (106DI59)
STRZALKOWSKI, Antoni (10045032) - U 2 (106JR11)

JAMINKA P (106SJ47)
MISTER CASH (106PB66)

SZLACHTA, Slawomir (10021320) - JUST RIDING CALIFORNIA BS (105XK47)
UCHWAT, Slawomir (10002805) - JETOULON PK (107AE41)
WASILEWSKI, Lukasz (10034437) - HELLUM H&H (106NM07)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - Horse Slot

Horse Slot
Horse Slot

WILCZEWSKA, Weronika (10147919) - CONSTANTINE M (107FV38)
HANDSOME (107FV37)

WILSKA-CZARNECKA, Weronika (10025824) - FANCY (106EE85)
WOJCIANIEC, Wojciech (10010648) - CUTE FACE (107JZ54)  (Late Entry)

NACCORD MELLONI (104QP59)  (Late Entry)
WYPCHLO, Aleksandra (10195880) - HAMILTON (106VX43)

CASALEO Z (104RO25)
ZAWADZKA, Eliza (10148100) - DIOR V (104LE73)

QUAIDO (105DH05)

Romania Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

HERCK, Andrea (10054791) - KALVARIE VAN DE ZELM (104QS15)
IDARQUITHAGO (104IR07)

Russian Federation Athletes: 3 Horses: 7

ABAIMOV, Artem (10147338) - ULA BAJOU K (105RK79)

BELETSKIY, Vladimir (10000471) - FINE (105BO12)
COUTURE (105UE13)
LUCINDE DE REVE (106CA39)

SAMOKHINA, Daria (10140175) - CHAS PIK (106EP60)
EASTBORN (104IW53)
SNOTTY 2 (105UQ80)

Sweden Athlete: 1 Horses: 3

KIELBASA BORGSTRÖM, Karolina (10090719) - CARIPPU (103DS43)
CARINJO (104IL42)
GARE DU NORD (105SQ96)
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CSI1*  11/11/2021 - 14/11/2021 Athletes: 72 Horses: 90

Czech Republic Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

VINGRALKOVA, Sara (10117841) - LUIDAM QUALITY (107JD22)

Denmark Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

FLINDT, Frederikke (10156337) - FINETTE ASK (106KG12)

Estonia Athletes: 2 Horses: 2

LEHTSAAR, Berit (10155862) - CALINDA (107DS66)

VARULA, Lene (10193816) - IT'S ME (105YT86)

Germany Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

GNEITING, Maria (10184737) - LEMART (106HA38)

Lithuania Athletes: 5 Horses: 7

MAKARAUSKAS, Ignas (10154386) - BEBE (104QA60)

MAKARAUSKIENE, Elena (10079996) - CAMBODSCHA (107KU19)
PAULAUSKAITE, Monika (10112161) - KAREL (107AI84)
PETROVAS, Andrius (10011105) - REMEMBER ME (105FJ42)

DARKO Z (107FT09)
RIMKEVICIUS, Trojus (10225971) - CALIMERO W (106RW36)

COSMIC MONSTER (105WT12)

Netherlands Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

BONHOF, Kars (10090400) - POKER DE MARIPOSA (106ZL81)
KOMME CASALL (106ZI63)

Poland Athletes: 58 Horses: 72

BRZÓSKA, Lukasz (10021322) - DARK'ANN (106TB52)

CZERSKA, Aleksandra (10147256) - ALMANZO (106XV52)
CZESZEJKO-SOCHACKA, Lena (10226046) - SONATA W (106HJ36)
GANOWSKA, Julia (10233544) - JORNIAN BLUE F (106QW74)

HEROS (105AA64)
GINTOWT-JUCHNIEWICZ, Zofia (10204903) - SKLADNIA (106RH71)
HAMERA, Helena (10179313) - VERDINALE (107CK58)
HANDZLIK, Maciej (10221327) - BEAU BALOU (105MJ01)
HESTKOWSKI, Robert (10110638) - BALERO BRECH (107BE81)

A LEE HOPP (106NG07)
JAREMKO, Marcin (10224869) - JAMAICA VAN'T VALKENHOF (104QW46)
JURKOWSKI, Pawel (10002502) - SAMBUCO 45 (106RU21)

BOTARO (105KB98)
KASPRZYSZAK, Ola (10226153) - BASTYLIA (107CF70)
KIECON, Msciwoj (10019199) - HITOKI (106SQ65)
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KOBIERNIK, Daria (10003472) - COLETTE (106ZN88)
ARIBA (106SK54)

KOLACKA, Lena (10187342) - JUNIOR 152 (106EN62)
SUEDWIND 9 (106PJ27)

KOZIOL, Klara (10154389) - VOILA (107BY51)
KRASKO, Kuba (10224002) - SANCZO (103UU58)

ARMSTRONG (104OZ47)
LACKA, Michalina (10214492) - T.GOLD QUIDAME Z (106QU02)
LEWANDOWSKI, Aleksander (10185473) - CELVISTO (106RR66)
LEWINSON, Julia (10233006) - CHANTALL VAN DE CALIDRIO (107EP15)
LEWKOWICZ, Amelia (10225515) - CEREMBER ME M (104OE35)

UNIC DE L'AUBONNIERE (105GY92)
LUSINA-GOLAS, Aleksandra (10005794) - ELIZABETH Z (106XE20)
MACIESZCZAK, Ewa (10220975) - ARAGOR (105VY12)

CALOTTA (105QT84)
MALEPSZY, Matylda (10148004) - CORD-M (106XC21)
MATYJASIK, Patrycja (10225363) - KALILA J (107BV44)
MICHALOWSKA, Natalia (10253964) - CALLIA-L (107KW12)
MIKOLAJCZYK, Eryka (10214174) - ERRANTO (105QO47)
MISKIEWICZ, Tomasz (10077586) - LOVELY SILVA (107EP00)
MORDZELEWSKI, Michal (10189284) - MISTRESS (107BB43)

Horse Slot
MURDZIA, Seweryn (10119999) - ULOTKA-K (105VV90)
NAWROCKA, Roksana (10226561) - GENF (107CO13)

PENNY LANE (107CO19)
OLSZEWSKA, Agnieszka (10092431) - WESTFALIA L (106GZ76)  (Late Entry)
ORLIKOWSKI, Antoni (10241592) - CLASSIC BLUE HIVETTE Z (107HF58)
PALACZ, Oliwia (10221709) - OSCAR H D'20 (107AE73)
PALISZKIEWICZ, Natalia (10204103) - INSYGNIA (106QW78)
PARKITNY, Maximilian (10139219) - CAVALIM Z (106XB11)
PIENIASZEK, Dominik (10143085) - AVALANCHE (105RH89)
PIETA, Julia (10221492) - NARCOTIQUE TACHOR (106ZV23)
POGODZINSKA, Urszula (10225412) - GOLIAT (107CD77)
POLANEK, Zofia (10216470) - CATALAYA (104WJ09)
PRYMEK, Zuzanna (10165058) - FIGARO (103FS52)
PRZEDPELSKI, Stanislaw (10025825) - ESKOBAR (107BV70)
RETKA, Krzysztof (10043608) - KALAHARI ROCK (106TA51)

KING OF ROCK (106TA62)
RUTKOWSKA, Katarzyna (10204217) - CELESTE (107HX90)
RYBAK-MASSALSKA, Lena (10255978) - HASSAN VAN DE WITTEMOERE (104TW87)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Filip (10223893) - WODKA POLKA (105ZX16)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Jaroslaw (10006866) - KENTUCKY (107CK02)
SKRZYCZYNSKI, Patryk (10223894) - GVERDI (107BB01)
STAWICKA, Marianna (10212586) - COBREY F (106PE64)
STERCZYNSKA, Gabriela (10227138) - CANDY (106LO16)
STRAK, Dominika (10253219) - LET ME FLY (107KU47)
SWIERCZYNSKA, Tola (10222042) - ANDORA (105QH13)
SYDOW, Natalia (10207425) - GIPSY KING-A (106QE39)
UCHWAT, Slawomir (10002805) - AMARETTO SBK Z (107CT86)
WACH, Inga (10155530) - CICHA WODA (106FU25)

NIVARD VAN DE CELIEBRUG (106LJ86)
WECHTA, Maksymilian (10047911) - Horse Slot

Horse Slot
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WERNEROWICZ, Karolina (10253665) - CARAJON (104QQ28)
CREME DE LA BEQUEM (106MT99)

WOJCIANIEC, Wojciech (10010648) - KARDINARD MELLONI (107DS85)  (Late Entry)
WYPCHLO, Aleksandra (10195880) - LIBRETTO (106BT04)

Russian Federation Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

ABAIMOV, Artem (10147338) - UNICA-K (106WW04)

Turkey Athlete: 1 Horses: 2

YAZICI, Alin (10195846) - ASCATANO Z (104FV60)
FELL CAPONE (105RH88)

Ukraine Athlete: 1 Horse: 1

DZYDZAN, Bogdan (10075940) - STAKKATO'S BOY BK (107GO60)


